10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
 1
Optical Fiber Instruments
STAR-CMC-1550
Characterisation of Fiber Modal Content
The STAR-CMC-1550 Characterisation of Modal Content uses the spatially and spectrally resolved
imaging (S2 ) technique to identify the propagation modes of few-mode fibers. It consists of two different

Operating systems Windows7/8/10 64bit only
Hardware 2GB RAM; USB 3.0 port; 64bit
Ordering Information
Part number Description
STAR-VFI-
200
Interferometric inspection system for fibers with diameters of 125µm. Includes STAR-
VFI-200 optical unit; STAR-VFI-H0 fiber holder for 125µm fibers; PC software; USB
cable; power supply. Computer not included.
STAR-VFI-
1200
Interferometric inspection system for fibers with diameters from 125 to 1200µm.
Includes STAR-VFI-1200 optical unit; STAR-VFI-H0/0400 fiber holder for 400µm
fibers; STAR-VFI-FTK400 fiber samples; PC software; USB cable; power supply.
Computer not included.
STAR-VFI-
2000
Interferometric inspection system for fibers with diameters from 400 to 2000μm.
Includes STAR-VFI-2000 optical unit; STAR-VFI-H0/0400 fiber holder for 400μm
fibers; STAR-VFI-FTK400 fiber samples; PC software; USB cable; power supply.
Computer not included.
10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
 7
Options
Options Description
STAR-VFI-H0 fiber holder for 125µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
STAR-VFI-H0-200 fiber holder for 200µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
STAR-VFI-H0-400 fiber holder for 400µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
STAR-VFI -H0-600 fiber holder for 600µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
STAR-VFI -H0-800 fiber holder for 800µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
STAR-VFI -H0-1000 fiber holder for 1000µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
STAR-VFI -H0-1250 fiber holder for 1250µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
STAR-VFI -H0-1500 fiber holder for 1500µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
STAR-VFI -H0-2000 fiber holder for 2000µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
STAR-VFI -H0-1250F fiber holder for 1.25mm ferrules
STAR-VFI -H0-1500F fiber holder for 2.5mm ferrules
STAR-VFI -H0-2000F fiber holder for 3.2mm ferrules
STAR-VFI -H-Angle angle inducing anulus for measuring cleave angles from 4° – 12°
STAR-VFI -MPS VFI mounting plate for standard Arden Photonics VFI holders
STAR-VFI -MPF
VFI mounting plate for 125µm Fujikura style fiber holders (also works with
FGC holders)
STAR-VFI -MPFL
VFI mounting plate for 200µm+ Fujikura style fiber holders (also works with
FGC holders)
STAR-VFI -CC-01 Rigid carrying case for STAR-VFI-200, STAR-VFI-1200, STAR-VFI-2000
STAR-VFI –UEW2
extended warranty covering parts and labour for 2 years from purchase,
return to base. Cover excludes camera.
STAR-VFI -UEW3